THE COMMUNITY TAEKWONDO CLUB (dba / Community TKO, LLC)

A COMMUNITY OUTREACH of QUALITY MARTIAL ARTS & SELF-DEVELOPMENT COACHING

STUDENT(S):			
1. FULL NAME:		AGE:	BIRTHDAY:
2. FULL NAME:		AGE:	BIRTHDAY:
3. FULL NAME:		AGE:	BIRTHDAY:
RESPONSIBLE PARTY:	First Name:	Last Na	me:
Address:	State:	Zip:	
Email:	Phone 1:	Phone 2	! :
<u>attended twice a week</u> . Stud <u>Taekwondo Club reserves</u>	lents are expected to uphold qu the right to deny, dissol	uality standards of courtes	d training development that <u>classes are</u> sy, integrity, and respect. <u>The Community</u> ership if a student does not exhibit
<u>attendance, or proper condi</u>			
• Payments: Are <u>non-refund</u> paid monthly at the p		paid every three	e months at <u>\$150.00</u>
voluntarily waive(s) any right of c may or could accrue to any faci	ause of action of any kind wha ility hosting any of above refe	tsoever arising as the reservenced programs and its	listed in this agreement by knowingly and ult of such activity from which any liability of officers, agents, employees, instructors, the Episcopal Diocese of Tennessee and
	e allowed to use the outside gro		signated areas inside St. James the Less nity TKO provides no responsibility for
or family member(s) in printed	d materials. <i>NOTE</i> : Community TKO will o	•	s to use photographs taken of the student, ages of opted out students to social media
	itioi.		
SIGNATURES:			
XX			
Parent, Guardian, or Student (if n	ot a minor)	Date	Community TKO Representative
W	elcome to the Fami	ly!!! The Nex	kt Steps
Communication: Expect a te	ext inviting you to the Remin	d commination system.	It is important you accept to be informed
of class changes, cancellations, an	d events.		
	e email listed. The option to pa	y by debit/credit card onl	he XX day of the ine through the invoice will be offered. A by cash, check, Cash App, or Venmo.

Cash App ID = \$CommunityTKO / Venmo ID = @CommunityTKO / Make Checks to: Community TKO